OISC GOLF
METRIX

FGCK Mestaruuskisat 2022 - Avoin + Junnut
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1 Tommi Saarinen 3/3/2/3|5/2|3/4|3

2 | Jyrki Riihinen 3/2/5 3/5/3/3/3/2|3|/4 |37 7 2 3 2|5|2|4|+2)| 171
3 Joonas Laine 4 13/3|4/5/2|5/2/3/2 5|46 4|33 4|43 5| +5 | 74
3 Sami Hyvonen 5/3/3/3/5/2 5/3/3/3|3 5 4|6 2|4/3|3 4 5 +5 74
5 |Markus Tanskanen | 4 |2 /3|35 /3|3/3/4 4|5|3|5 5|44 |3,5 3|4|4+6 | 75
5 | Samu Velin 4. 2/3/3/5' 253 3/3/4/3 3|62 4, 6 8 2 4 +6 | 75
5 |Teemulehtoméki | 4 |32 |3|(4/2|4 /3|4 5 4|4|5 |53 |5|4|4|3|4|+6 75
8 | Kosti Halonen 3/2/5 2/4/3/4/3/4|/4 446 |7 |34 |3 |5|3|3|+7)| 76
9 |Jere vakiparta 4 14|3(3/4/3}7 3/2/5 4,3|6 6,3 /43|42 |4)|+8 | 77
9 | Vesa Viksten 414/3|3|/5/3/6 3|33 /3|36 4|4 ,4|2|5,4|5|+8| 77
11 | Jukka Jokela 7 3/3/3/5/4/4/3/2 3|5/4 5 5|4,5/3 4 3|4/|+10 79
12 | Pasi Tennila 6 3/4/3|/5(3/4/3|2, 3|54 ,5,7|3|4|3 54| 4 |+11| 80
12 | Timo Harakka 5/4/3/3|/4/3/3|3/3|2|5/4,6 6|3|55 5|4|4) +11| 80
14 | Jani Immonen 4 13|3(2/7 3|5 334, 4,3|5,6|3,4,4,8|3)|5/ +13| 82
14 | Tero Pyrro 413 4/3 4/2/3/3/3 3 5/ 3 5|6 3/ 6 6 7 4 5 +13| 82
14 | Riku Tirronen 6 4/3/ 2,535 3 6 2 5 5 3|55 4/3|5|4|4 +13| 82
17 | Kim Ranta 5 2/6 5 4/ 4/ 5/3/3 24|45 5|4 6 3 5 3|5/ +14 383
17 | Roope Kurvinen 6 2 3(4/4/4/4/3/3/3|/5|3/6 93|53 |7 2|4/ +14 83
17 | Raimo Maatta 6 45 6 525 3 3/3/5/4 5|63/ 5 3|4|3|3 +14 83
20 | Esa Nygren 4 3/3/4/ 6 3/4/3 2/ 3/4/3 6 5|4 6 3/8 4 6 +15 84
20 | Tero Hailikari 5144 4/4/3/4|4/4,3|5/5 4|7 /|4|4|3|6|4|3 +15| 84
20 | Mikko Lauronen 414/4/4/5/3|5/3|/2|3|5/|3|4|7|3 /4|3 |56 7| +15| 84
23 | Miikka Terasvirta |7 133 /2|54 4,432 4 3|56 3|7 3,8 4 5 +16| 85
24 | liro Oksanen /7333|537 3|4/, 6 4|3 |5 5|2 4|5 6, 4|4|+17| 86
25 | Joonas Hiltunen 4.7 33 6 4 6 3 2/2 6 3 5|63, 6 4,6 4 4 +18 87
25 | Antti Levanen 12 3/2 3/4,4/5 43|25/ 3|6|6|5 4|3 |5|4|4|+18| 87
27 | Antti Kahri 8 4/3|3|/4|3/4/4/4 4,5 /|3 /4,7 4|54 7 4|4/|+19| 88
27 | Jukka Kolehmainen|{ 8 ' 3/3/2/6|(3 5 3|4/ 3 5 4,57 3|6 4 6 4 4/|+19 88
27 | Keijo Koistinen 6 3/4 4 5 48 3 3/3/6 3 4|63/ 5 4,644 +19 88
27 | Pekka Rautiainen |4 |34 4 6 4 5 4 3/3|/3 /3|5 8 3|6 4,6 4 6 +19 388
27 | Joni Paasikallio 6 4/ 4 4 6 3/3/3 2|4 ,4/4 8 6|35 7 4|35 +19 88
27 | Marko Liedes 8 4/ 4 4 4/3/4/3 23,536 7 3 7 45|45 +19 88

FGCK Mestaruuskisat 2022 - Avoin + Junnut » 09.05.2024 23:06 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2077111
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2304751
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2077111
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2304751

OISC GOLF
METRIX

m—nnnnnnlnmmmmmmmmm

34
35
36
37
38
39

Sami Rautiainen
Teppo Jarvinen
Joonas Aaltonen
Petri Koivunen
Lauri Huru

Jussi Olin

Niki Hailikari

Arttu Salomaa

4

6
8
7
8
6
5

3

~N W WP wW

4

4
4
3
4
3
7

4

~N W w w wN

6

coO oo o o u o

3

3
4
3
4
3
7

4

5
5
4
5
5
7

5

- &~ U &~ DWW

3

~N N W W W w

+20

+21| 90
+22| 91
+23| 92
+27 | 96
+32 | 101
+57 | 126

~ N PW NP
co H~ o v B~ b
~N &~ U0 U b~
coO oo U1 4 O O
coO 00 W o

w & & WO B
H~ 00 U1 o LUl O
(2 B N R N © ) B B G0 [ e -
Ul 0 O U1 W | o
o N W U w | u;
Ww o u U | b

lllllllllllllllllllll--

1

2 Mika Raatikainen

3

Santeri Juvonen

Tomas Torma

7
4
5

w | W w

Ul W W

5
3
4

5/3/14/3|2
7 3.8 4 3
5/3/5 /3|3

4 | +11
3,6 3,6 65 7 4 5|2 4/|+20 89
2 /6|49 6 4|6/|4 5|44 421 9

FGCK Mestaruuskisat 2022 - Avoin + Junnut » 09.05.2024 23:06 (2)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2077111
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2304751

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

_11]2]3]45]6]7 (89 ]10]1112]13[14]15 11611718 [19 |20 Tot JR
Par 4 13|33 |43 /3 /3|33 |4,3|/4,5,3/4|3|4|3|4] 69

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3
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111246 2822|2016 /22| 6 | 9 |21 16|19
181013 |10 7 | 7 |18 |13 |15 16| 12 |11 |13

10 16 2 3,45 13,9 | 4
2 2 1 1 3 3 1
1 1 2 3 3
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